Partner for Performance
10|2015
L
CETW1
CEWT2
L2
EL3
C1

D
3
d 2
f
d 1
f
D
7
D
6
A
C1
a b
D8 A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1f max d2f max D3 D7
mm mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm
112 250 12,7 WN0311-250 150 230 450 4580 42 48 79 68
112 300 12,7 WN0311-300 150 230 450 3820 42 48 79 68
128 300 12,7 WN0312-300 250 380 550 3820 52 55 90 85
148 300 12,7 WN0314-300 390 600 1000 3820 58 65 107 94
168 356 12,7 WN0316-356 630 980 1600 3225 72 75 124 118
168 406 12,7 WN0316-406 630 980 1600 2825 72 75 124 118
194 406 12,7 WN0319-406 1050 1650 2750 2825 85 85 140 138
194 457 12,7 WN0319-457 1050 1650 2750 2510 85 85 140 138
214 406 12,7 WN0321-406 1500 2400 3350 2825 92 95 157 153
214 514 12,7 WN0321-514 1500 2400 3350 2510 92 95 157 153
240 457 12,7 WN0324-457 2400 3700 4200 2510 102 110 179 168
240 514 12,7 WN0324-514 2400 3700 4200 2230 102 110 179 168
265 457 12,7 WN0326-457 3700 5800 8700 2510 120 120 195 198
265 514 12,7 WN0326-514 3700 5800 8700 2230 120 120 195 198
295 514 12,7 WN0329-514 4900 7550 9800 2230 130 130 214 214
295 610 12,7 WN0329-610 4900 7550 9800 1880 130 130 214 214
330 514 12,7 WN0333-514 6400 9900 10600 2230 150 150 248 248
330 610 12,7 WN0333-610 6400 9900 10600 1880 150 150 248 248
370 610 12,7 WN0337-610 8900 14000 13500 1880 170 170 278 278
370 711 12,7 WN0337-711 8900 14000 13500 1615 170 170 278 278
415 610 12,7 WN0341-610 13200 20500 16000 1880 185 190 315 308
415 711 12,7 WN0341-711 13200 20500 16000 1615 185 190 315 308
415 812 12,7 WN0341-812 13200 20500 16000 1410 185 190 315 308
RINGFEDER POWER TRANSMISSION GMBH · Phone: +49 (0) 6078 9385-0 · sales.international@ringfeder.com · www.ringfeder.com
Data sheetEN Page
Type Nor-Mex® ETW1/2
One part design with brake disc in nodular cast iron